Boom Eco Mug

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE BOOM IS A 225ML LEAKPROOF, DOUBLE WALLED TRAVEL
MUG FOR YOUR HOT OR COLD BEVERAGES ON THE GO. THE
MOST SURPRISING FEATURE IS THAT IT'S DESIGNED TO BE
COMPLETELY DISMANTLED AT THE END OF ITS LIFE-CYCLE FOR
RECYCLING. SHOW YOUR COMMITMENT BY DISASSEMBLING
AND RECYCLING EACH PART FOR A CLEANER WORLD.
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XD Design
Polypropylene
Aluminium
black

Black

grey

430

Pad print
200

200

Gift box
18.2X7.6X7.6
41X40.5X50
10

60
3924100090
CHN

0.23

Leak proof
1.32
Drinkware

Coffee mugs & tumblers



