## **Boom Eco Mug**



THE BOOM IS A 225ML LEAKPROOF, DOUBLE WALLED TRAVEL MUG FOR YOUR HOT OR COLD BEVERAGES ON THE GO. THE MOST SURPRISING FEATURE IS THAT IT'S DESIGNED TO BE COMPLETELY DISMANTLED AT THE END OF ITS LIFE-CYCLE FOR RECYCLING. SHOW YOUR COMMITMENT BY DISASSEMBLING AND RECYCLING EACH PART FOR A CLEANER WORLD. REGISTERED DESIGN®

BRAND	XD Design
MATERIAL	Polypropylene
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Aluminium
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
SECONDARY COLOUR	grey
PMS SECONDARY COLOUR	430
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	200
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	200
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	18.2X7.6X7.6
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	41X40.5X50
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	10
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	60
INTRACODE	3924100090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	0.23
LEAK PREVENTION	Leak proof
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.32
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Drinkware
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Coffee mugs & tumblers